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HIRA-

GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT

Regd. Office & Works: Plot No. 428/2, Phase I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur — 493111Chhattisgarh
Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Near Bus Stand, Pandri, Raipur - 492004, Chhattisgarh
Web Site: www.godawaripowerispat.com, Email Id: yarra.rao@hiragroup.com
CIN: L27106CT1999PLC013756 Contact No.: 0771-4082000 Fax: 0771-4057601

Name of Listed Entity:Godawari Power And Ispat limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GPIL

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31c

Share Holding Pattern as on : 28-Apr-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?

2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully N No. Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up o| of shares holdin class of securities of ng, asa % Locked in Shares equity shares
) (] olders equity . | shar g as a Shar assuming shares pledged or held
(1) shares e Depos held (calculat (1X) Outstan of otherwise in
held s| Receil (VI)= _ per converti| _securities ( (XI encumbered dematerializ
(v) L V) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securiti _percentage (Xin) ed form
V) [} (Vi) (includi|  diluted
Asa No of Voting Rights Tot Warran - Capital) No. (a) Asa | No. Asa XIV
(A+B+ al [29) % (a) % of
c2) Clas s eg: X Clas | Tot al asa (Xl)= of total
s % of As a % of total Shar
eg:y (A+B (A+B+C2) Sha es
+ C) res held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 26 92004908 0 0 92004908 67.68 92004908 0 92004908 67.68 0 67.68 0] 0 92004908
IPromoter
Group
B Public 88348 43940080/ 0 0 43940080 32.32] 43940080 0 43940080 32.32 0 32.32 0| 0 43935942
C INon Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0O 0 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 88374 135944988 0 0 135944988 100] 135944988 0] 135944988 100, 0 100 0 0 135940850




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Part| Nos. Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the ] shareh fully p‘;id- gi;rares nos. hgl!ng each class of securities .glsare g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equi| underlyi| shares calcul (1X) Underly| assuming shares pledged or shares held
() () up shar| Deposit held das Outstan full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipt]  (Vll= SCR converti _conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 195 securiti of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (includi| _convertible No. Asa | No. As a (X1v)
(v) As a al Warran| securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+ as X) asa total total
(VI Cassx | G [ Torar | %% Berzeniage Star || share
s Tot share held (b)
al capital) (b)
y Voti XI) =
ng (VI)+(X) as a
righ % of
ts A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 21| 73064183 0 0  73064183| 53.75| 73064183 0 73064183| 53.75 0 53.75 0 0 73064183
u undivided
Family
Bajrang Lal 1| 10546020 0 0 10546020 7.76| 10546020 0 10546020, 7.76 0 7.76 0 0 10546020
IAgrawal HUF
(karta Bajrang
ILal Agrawal)
Vinay Agrawal 1] 7793231 0 0 7793231 5.73] 7793231 0 7793231 5.73 0 5.73 0 0 7793231
Dinesh Agrawal 1| 7263211 0 0 7263211 5.34) 7263211 0 7263211 5.34 0 5.34 0 0 7263211
IKumar Agrawal 1] 6295711 0 0 6295711 4.63] 6295711 0| 6295711 4.63 0 4.63 0 0 6295711
Siddharth 1| 4537708 0 0 4537708 3.34) 4537708 0 4537708 3.34 0 3.34 0 0 4537708
IAgrawal
IAbhishek 1] 4503921 0 0 4503921 3.31] 4503921 0 4503921 3.31 0 3.31 0 0 4503921
Agrawal
Madhu Agrawal 1| 4042931 0 0 4042931) 2.97] 4042931 0 4042931 2.97 0 2.97 0 0 4042931
IReena Agrawal 1] 3854261 0 0 3854261 2.84] 3854261 0 3854261 2.84 0 2.84 0 0 3854261
IDinesh Agrawal 1] 3230721 0 0 3230721 2.38 3230721 0 3230721 2.38 0 2.38 0 0 3230721
HUF (karta
Dinesh Agrawal)
Suresh Kumar 1| 2996277 0 0 2996277  2.2| 2996277 0 2996277 2.2 0 2.2 0 0 2996277,
IAgrawal HUF
(Karta Kanika
|Agrawal)
Bajrang Lal 1] 2801744 0 0 2801744 2.06] 2801744 0 2801744 2.06 0 2.06 0 0 2801744




Agrawal

IKanika Agrawal 1| 2757279 0 0 2757279 2.03] 2757279 0 2757279 2.03 0 2.03 0 0 2757279
Pranay Agrawal 1| 2631594 0 0 2631594 1.94 2631594 0 2631594 1.94 0 1.94 0 0 2631594
Prakhar Agrawal 1] 2575924 0 0 2575924 1.89] 2575924 0 2575924 1.89 0 1.89 0 0 2575924
IN. P. Agrawal 1| 2290798 0 0 2290798 1.69] 2290798 0 2290798 1.69 0 1.69 0 0 2290798
Narayan Prasad 1| 1828945 0 0 1828945 1.35 1828945 0 1828945 1.35 0 1.35 0 0 1828945
IAgrawal HUF

(Karta N P

IAgrawal)

Sarita Devi 1] 1387126 0 0 1387126 1.02] 1387126 0 1387126/ 1.02 0 1.02 0 0 1387126
IAgrawal

Hanuman Prasad 1| 794980 0 0 794980 0.58 794980 0 794980, 0.58 0 0.58 0 0 794980
Agrawal

Prakash Agrawal 1] 369640 0 0 369640, 0.27) 369640 0 369640, 0.27 0 0.27 0 0 369640
Pratap Agrawal 1| 369640 0 0 369640, 0.27) 369640 0 369640, 0.27 0 0.27 0 0 369640
IHanuman Prasad 1 192521 0 0 192521 0.14 192521 0 192521 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 192521
IAgrawal HUF

(Karta Hanuman

Prasad Agrawal)

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/

Banks

IAny Other 5| 18940725 0 0 18940725 13.93| 18940725 0 18940725 13.93 0 13.93 0 0 18940725
(specify)

Bodies 4| 14440725 0 0 14440725 10.62| 14440725 0 14440725 10.62 0 10.62 0 0 14440725
Corporate

Hira Ferro 1| 4800000 0 0 4800000[ 3.53] 4800000 0 4800000, 3.53 0 3.53 0 0 4800000
Alloys Limited

IAlok Ferro 1} 1920000 0 0 1920000 1.41] 1920000 0 1920000 1.41 0 1.41 0 0 1920000
Alloys Limited

Hira Infra-Tek 1] 6894746 0 0 6894746/ 5.07) 6894746 0 6894746, 5.07 0 5.07 0 0 6894746
Limited

Hira Cement 1| 825979 0 0 825979| 0.61 825979 0 825979 0.61 0 0.61 0 0 825979
Limited

Trusts 1] 4500000 0 0 45000000 3.31] 4500000 0 4500000 3.31 0 3.31 0 0 4500000
Bajrang Lal 1| 4500000 0 0 4500000{ 3.31] 4500000 0] 4500000 3.31 0 3.31 0 0 4500000
IAgrawal

(Trustee GPIL

Beneficiary

Trust)




Sub-Total (A)(1) 26| 92004908 0 0 92004908 67.68 92004908 0] 92004908 67.68 0 67.68 0 0 92004908
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d IForeign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 26| 92004908 0 0 92004908 67.68 92004908 0] 92004908 67.68 0 67.68 0 0 92004908

Shareholding of
IPromoter and
IPromoter Group
(A)=
(AMDHA)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Par Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid tly shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity pai underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlyi g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () share s d- Depository held d as per ng assuming (Xt otherwise in
held (1V) up Receipts Vi = SCRR, Outstand full encumbered dematerializ
eq Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 ing conversion (Xin) ed form
uit Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total converti of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
y (A+B+C2) as a ble convertible (a) % of | (No % of
sh Vil % of securitie securities total t total
are Class X Cl Tot al Total s (as a Shar ap share
s a Votin (includin percentage es pli | sheld
hel s g g of diluted held | ca (Not
d s rights Warrants share (b) ble | applic
V) ) (X) capital) ) able)
(x1) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
IAlternate 8 1392068 0 1392068 1.02| 1392068 1392068 1.02 1.02 0 0 1392068
Investment
Funds
IBanks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
IProvident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPension Funds
IAsset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
INBFCs 3 2034 0 2034 0 2034 2034 0 0 0 0 2034
registered with
IRBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 11 1394102 0 1394102, 1.03| 1394102 1394102, 1.03 1.03 0 0 1394102
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

IForeign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

90

4324839

4324839

3.18

4324839

4324839

3.18

3.18

4324839

IForeign Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

12

377943

377943

0.28

377943

377943

0.28

0.28

377943

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

102

4702782

o

4702782

3.46

4702782

S

4702782

3.46

3.46

S

4702782

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
[promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

INon-institutions

o

o

o

o

(e

[e)

[e)

S

[e)

S

[e)

S

[e)

S

S

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent




directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
IPersonnel

1132

1132

1132

1132

1132

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category is
""trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust”

Investor
IEducation and
IProtection Fund
(IEPF)

64164

64164

0.05

64164

64164

0.05

0.05

64164

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

84300

23631817

S

23631817

17.38

23631817

S

23631817

17.38

17.38

23627679

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

41

6397371

6397371

4.71

6397371

6397371

4.71

4.71

6397371

INon Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1518

1270962

1270962

0.93

1270962

1270962

0.93

0.93

1270962

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign

Companies

0

0

0

0

0




(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)3)+(B)(4

Bodies 555 4956204 0 0] 4956204 3.65| 4956204 0] 4956204  3.65 0 3.65 0 0 4956204
Corporate

IAny Other 1819 1521546 0 0| 1521546 1.12| 1521546/ 0 1521546 1.12 0 1.12 0 0 1521546
(specify)

LLP 47 205073 0 0 205073 0.15| 205073] 0] 205073 0.15 0 0.15 0 0 205073
Clearing 11 45001 0 0 45001 0.03| 45001 0 45001 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 45001
Members

Director or 1 839 0 0 839 0 839 0 839 0 0 0 0 0 839
Director's

Relatives

HUF 1756] 1268454 0 0| 1268454 0.93| 1268454 0] 1268454  0.93 0 0.93 0 0 1268454
Trusts 4 2179 0 0 2179 0 2179 0 2179 0 0 0 0 0 2179
Sub-Total (B)(4) 88235 37843196 0 037843196 27.8437843196|  0[37843196| 27.84 0 27.84 0 0 37839058
Total Public 88348 43940080 0 0143940080 32.3243940080,  0{43940080| 32.32] 0 32.32 0 0 43935942
Shareholding




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IBenefit Trust /
Employee
'Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
IBenefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held

1 5964

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

NOTES:

1. 50,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs 5/- each has been extinguished on 28.04.2023 under the Buyback offer of the Company.

2. In Table III- statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder - category 4 i.e Non-Institutions point no. (m) Any other Specify at Director or
Director's relative included 839 number of Equity shares held by one of the Independent director of the Company.

3. The shareholding of 47 LLPs having 205,073 equity shares was inadvertently mentioned under Bodies Corporate in Table III- statement showing shareholding
pattern of the Public Shareholder category 4 i.e Non-Institutions point no. (m) Any other Specify Now it is mentioned as LLP.



